Fall 2017 Faculty Characteristics

Race/Ethnicity

American Indian or Alaska Native
Asian

Black or African American
Hispanic

White

Two or more races

Unknown

Grand Total

Gender

F

M

Grand Total

College/School
Brennan School of Business (BSB)
College of Applied Social Sciences (CASS)
SOE
SOIS
SSW
CASS
College of Health Sciences (CHS)
Rosary College of Arts & Sciences (RCAS)
Grand Total

Tenure Status (FT Faculty Only)
Tenured

Tenure Track

Non Tenure Track

Grand Total

Highest
Degree Earned Summary
Total Bachelors
Total Masters
Total Doctorate
Total Terminal
Grand Total

Highest

Degree Earned Detail
BA/BS

BFA

ABD

LLM

MA

MAED
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#
0
15
9
14
118

158

91
67
158

20
26

11

16
96
158

93
33
32
158

32
126
137
158

#
0
0
1
0
3
1
7

Full-Time

%
0%
9%
6%
9%

75%
1%
1%

100%

Full-Time
%
58%
42%
100%

Full-Time
%
13%
16%
5%
7%
4%
0%
10%
61%
100%

Full-Time
%
59%
21%
20%
100%

Full-Time
%
0.0%
20.3%
79.7%
86.7%
100%

Full-Time
%
0.0%
0.0%
0.6%
0.0%
1.9%
0.6%

Part-Time*

# %

1 0%
5 2%
22 8%
20 8%

193 74%
1 0%
18 7%
260 100%
Part-Time*
# %
181 70%
79 30%
260 100%
Part-Time*

# %
17 7%
95 37%
42 16%
16 6%
18 7%
19 7%
32 12%

116 45%

260 100%
Part-Time*
Part-Time*

# %

4 2%
185 71%
71 27%

125 48%
260 100%
Part-Time*

# %

4 1.5%

0 0.0%

0 0.0%

1 0.4%

56 21.5%

18 6.9%
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MAT M 0 0.0% 5 1.9%
Mdiv M 0 0.0% 1 0.4%
ME M 0 0.0% 1 0.4%
MM M 0 0.0% 5 1.9%
MME M 0 0.0% 1 0.4%
MMM M 0 0.0% 1 0.4%
MLIS M 0 0.0% 10 3.8%
MS M 12 7.6% 33 12.7%
MSEd M 0 0.0% 3 1.2%
MSN M 4 2.5% 5 1.9%
MTS M 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
DBA T 2 1.3% 1 0.4%
DDS T 1 0.6% 0 0.0%
DMIN T 0 0.0% 2 0.8%
DNP T 0 0.0% 1 0.4%
Ed.D. T 5 3.2% 6 2.3%
D T 2 1.3% 7 2.7%
M.D. T 1 0.6% 1 0.4%
MBA/MMA T 1 0.6% 18 6.9%
MFA T 9 5.7% 10 3.8%
MMU T 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
MMS T 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
MPH T 0 0.0% 1 0.4%
MSW T 1 0.6% 15 5.8%
Ph.D. T 115 72.8% 54 20.8%
PsyD T 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
STD T 0 0.0% 0 0.0%
Grand Total 158 100.0% 260 100.0%
Total Masters 32 20.3% 184 70.8%
Total Doctorate 126 79.7% 72 27.7%
Total Terminal 137 86.7% 116 44.6%
* Includes 26 PT faculty who have full-time staff positions at Dominican University.
College/School/Disc Full-Time Part-Time*
# % # %
BSB 20 13% 17 7%
Accounting 2 1% 1 0%
Business Administration 8 5% 0 0%
Economics 1 1% 3 1%
Entrepreneurship 1 1% 1 0%
Ethics 1 1% 0 0%
Finance 2 1% 2 1%
Management 4 3% 2 1%
Marketing and International Business 1 1% 3 1%
Other 0 0% 5 2%
CASS 26 16% 95 37%
CASS - PCS 0 0% 18 7%
Master Conflict Resolution 0 0% 7 3%
Human Services 0 0% 5 2%
Legal Studies 0 0% 5 2%
Undergraduate 0 0% 1 0%
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SOE 8 5% 42 16%
Early Childhood Education 1 1% 4 2%
Education 5 3% 35 13%
Literacy 1 1% 0 0%
Special Education 1 1% 3 1%

SOIS 11 7% 16 6%
Informatics 1 1% 1 0%
Library & Information Science 10 6% 15 6%

SSW 7 4% 19 7%
Social Work 7 4% 19 7%

CHS 16 10% 32 12%
Medical Studies 2 1% 2 1%
Nursing 6 4% 7 3%
Nutrition 4 3% 21 8%
Physician Assistant Studies 4 3% 2 1%

RCAS 96 61% 116 45%
American Studies 1 1% 0 0%
Art 5 3% 4 2%
Art History 1 1% 2 1%
Biology 8 5% 2 1%
Black World Studies 0 0% 1 0%
Chemistry 6 4% 6 2%
Communication Arts & Sciences 5 3% 4 2%
Computer Science 7 4% 4 2%
Criminology 2 1% 0 0%
English 11 7% 15 6%
Fashion 4 3% 0 0%
French 1 1% 1 0%
German 0 0% 1 0%
Gerontology 1 1% 0 0%
Graphic Design 1 1% 0 0%
History 1 1% 5 2%
Honors Seminars/LAS Seminars 0 0% 19 7%
Interdisciplinary 1 1% 4 2%
Italian 2 1% 0 0%
Lund Gill 1 1% 0 0%
Mathematics 8 5% 5 2%
Music 0 0% 8 3%
Natural Science 0 0% 1 0%
Neuroscience 0 0% 1 0%
Philosophy 4 3% 2 1%
Physics 2 1% 1 0%
Political Science 3 2% 2 1%
Psychology 8 5% 6 2%
Sociology 3 2% 6 2%
Spanish 3 2% 6 2%
Theatre 2 1% 4 2%
Theology 5 3% 6 2%

Grand Total 158 100% 260 100%

* Includes 26 PT faculty who have full-time staff positions at Dominican University.
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