## **Fall 2017 Faculty Characteristics**

Fall 2017	Faculty Charac	cteristics			
	Full	-Time	Part-Time*		
Race/Ethnicity	#	%	#	%	
American Indian or Alaska Native	0	0%	1	0%	
Asian	15	9%	5	2%	
Black or African American	9	6%	22	8%	
Hispanic	14	9%	20	8%	
White	118	75%	193	74%	
Two or more races	1	1%	1	0%	
Unknown	1	1%	18	7%	
Grand Total	158	100%	260	100%	
	CII	-Time	Part-Time*		
Gender	#	% %	# %		
F	91	58%	181	70%	
M	67	42%	79	30%	
Grand Total	158	100%	<b>260</b>	100%	
Grand Total	138	100/6	200	100%	
	Full-Time		Part-Time*		
College/School	#	%	#	%	
Brennan School of Business (BSB)	20	13%	17	7%	
College of Applied Social Sciences (CASS)	26	16%	95	37%	
SOE	8	5%	42	16%	
SOIS	11	7%	16	6%	
SSW	7	4%	18	7%	
CASS	0	0%	19	7%	
College of Health Sciences (CHS)	16	10%	32	12%	
Rosary College of Arts & Sciences (RCAS)	96	61%	116	45%	
Grand Total	158	100%	260	100%	
	FII	-Time	Dout 1	Fina o *	
Tenure Status (FT Faculty Only)	#	% %	Part-Time*		
Tenured	93	59%			
Tenure Track	33	21%			
Non Tenure Track	32	20%			
Grand Total	158	100%			
	130	20070			
Highest	Full-Time		Part-Time*		
Degree Earned Summary	#	%	#	%	
Total Bachelors	0	0.0%	4	2%	
Total Masters	32	20.3%	185	71%	
Total Doctorate	126	79.7%	71	27%	

Highest		Ful	Full-Time		Part-Time*	
Degree Earned Detail	Туре	#	%	#	%	
BA/BS	В	0	0.0%	4	1.5%	
BFA	В	0	0.0%	0	0.0%	
ABD	M	1	0.6%	0	0.0%	
LLM	М	0	0.0%	1	0.4%	
MA	М	3	1.9%	56	21.5%	
MAED	Μ	1	0.6%	18	6.9%	

137

158

86.7%

100%

125

260

48%

100%

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Effectiveness, 12/20/17

**Total Terminal** 

**Grand Total** 

	Fall 2017	Faculty Chara	cteristics		
MAT	М	0	0.0%	5	1.9%
Mdiv	М	0	0.0%	1	0.4%
ME	М	0	0.0%	1	0.4%
MM	М	0	0.0%	5	1.9%
MME	М	0	0.0%	1	0.4%
MMM	М	0	0.0%	1	0.4%
MLIS	М	0	0.0%	10	3.8%
MS	М	12	7.6%	33	12.7%
MSEd	М	0	0.0%	3	1.2%
MSN	М	4	2.5%	5	1.9%
MTS	М	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
DBA	Τ	2	1.3%	1	0.4%
DDS	Τ	1	0.6%	0	0.0%
DMIN	Τ	0	0.0%	2	0.8%
DNP	Τ	0	0.0%	1	0.4%
Ed.D.	Τ	5	3.2%	6	2.3%
JD	Τ	2	1.3%	7	2.7%
M.D.	Τ	1	0.6%	1	0.4%
MBA/MMA	Τ	1	0.6%	18	6.9%
MFA	Τ	9	5.7%	10	3.8%
MMU	Τ	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
MMS	Τ	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
MPH	Τ	0	0.0%	1	0.4%
MSW	Τ	1	0.6%	15	5.8%
Ph.D.	Τ	115	72.8%	54	20.8%
PsyD	Τ	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
STD	Τ	0	0.0%	0	0.0%
<b>Grand Total</b>		158	100.0%	260	100.0%
Total Masters		32	20.3%	184	70.8%
Total Doctorate		126	<i>79.7%</i>	72	27.7%
Total Terminal		137	86.7%	116	44.6%

<sup>\*</sup> Includes 26 PT faculty who have full-time staff positions at Dominican University.

College/School/Disc	Full-Time		Part-Time*	
	#	%	#	%
BSB	20	13%	17	7%
Accounting	2	1%	1	0%
Business Administration	8	5%	0	0%
Economics	1	1%	3	1%
Entrepreneurship	1	1%	1	0%
Ethics	1	1%	0	0%
Finance	2	1%	2	1%
Management	4	3%	2	1%
Marketing and International Business	1	1%	3	1%
Other	0	0%	5	2%
CASS	26	16%	95	37%
CASS - PCS	0	0%	18	7%
Master Conflict Resolution	0	0%	7	3%
Human Services	0	0%	5	2%
Legal Studies	0	0%	5	2%
Undergraduate	0	0%	1	0%
	40/00/47			

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Effectiveness, 12/20/17

**Fall 2017 Faculty Characteristics** 

Fall 201	.7 Faculty Charac	teristics		
SOE	8	5%	42	16%
Early Childhood Education	1	1%	4	2%
Education	5	3%	35	13%
Literacy	1	1%	0	0%
Special Education	1	1%	3	1%
SOIS	11	7%	16	6%
Informatics	1	1%	1	0%
Library & Information Science	10	6%	15	6%
SSW	7	4%	19	7%
Social Work	7	4%	19	7%
CHS	16	10%	32	12%
Medical Studies	2	1%	2	1%
Nursing	6	4%	7	3%
Nutrition	4	3%	21	8%
Physician Assistant Studies	4	3%	2	1%
RCAS	96	61%	116	45%
American Studies	1	1%	0	0%
Art	5	3%	4	2%
Art History	1	1%	2	1%
Biology	8	5%	2	1%
Black World Studies	0	0%	1	0%
Chemistry	6	4%	6	2%
Communication Arts & Sciences	5	3%	4	2%
Computer Science	7	4%	4	2%
Criminology	2	1%	0	0%
English	11	7%	15	6%
Fashion	4	3%	0	0%
French	1	1%	1	0%
German	0	0%	1	0%
Gerontology	1	1%	0	0%
Graphic Design	1	1%	0	0%
History	1	1%	5	2%
Honors Seminars/LAS Seminars	0	0%	19	7%
Interdisciplinary	1	1%	4	2%
. , Italian	2	1%	0	0%
Lund Gill	1	1%	0	0%
Mathematics	8	5%	5	2%
Music	0	0%	8	3%
Natural Science	0	0%	1	0%
Neuroscience	0	0%	1	0%
Philosophy	4	3%	2	1%
Physics	2	1%	1	0%
Political Science	3	2%	2	1%
Psychology	8	5%	6	2%
Sociology	3	2%	6	2%
Spanish	3	2%	6	2%
Theatre	2	1%	4	2%
Theology	5	3%	6	2%
Grand Total	158	100%	<b>260</b>	100%

<sup>\*</sup> Includes 26 PT faculty who have full-time staff positions at Dominican University.